

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23292/2011

HORIZON RUBBER PRODUCTS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24150 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with

SLP(C) Nos.21354,23630,28901-28903,31546,31549,34410,

34409/2011

(with office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Firasat Ali, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Trakru, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Shrivastava, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. Rahul Gupta ,Adv

Item No.37

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance of the earlier order passed on 27.3.2012,
with respect to payment of process fee and supply of spare
copies be made by the next date.

Served respondents are granted time for filing
counter affidavit by 13.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)

rd