

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.16-18 in SLP(C) Nos.8229, 8230 & 8232/2012

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8218-8232/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in
CWP No.10319/2006, CWP No.12304/2006, CWP No.13265/2006,
CWP No.13266/2006, CWP No.15949/2006, CWP No.17766/2006,
CWP No.17795/2006, CWP No.19208/2006, CWP No.20229/2006,
CWP No.13309/2007, CWP No.13924/2007, CWP No.15215/2007,
CWP No.9928/2008, CWP No.16834/2008, CWP No.833/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HORIZON RUBBER PRODUCTS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(SLP(C)NOS.8218-8232/2012)

Date: 04/03/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Av.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.

For Respondent No.1/
Applicant Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra K. Singh, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal ,Adv
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Antil, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.As. along with special leave petitions for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master