

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9016/2015

ANIL AGGARWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(list only ca no. 9031/2015)

WITH

C.A. No. 9031/2015 (IV)

Date : 14-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit T., Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Bhalla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 9031/2015

Await appearance of appellant.

List again on 29.10.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
14.9.2018

rd