

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 9016/2015

ANIL AGGARWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY CA NO. 9031/2015 )

WITH

C.A. No. 9031/2015 (IV)

Date : 08-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Alok Sangwan, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR  
Mr Alok Singh, Adv.  
Dr Amarendra Pratap, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Bhalla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR  
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 9031/2015

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to take fresh steps to effect service on respondent nos. 7,14,16,17 and 19 within two weeks time as last opportunity. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 21.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar